
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

1 

3 

2 

4 

9 

6 

14 

11 

8 

13 

10 

Name 

KAREN FERNANDES OLIMPIO 

GIULIANA SALVINI MORGEN 

ISABELLA MOREIRA LACERDA 

SABRINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CANDIDO 

ANA LAURA OLIVEIRA MORAES 

PAULA REGINA NOVAIS GALLAN 

DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES 

LIEGE DA SILVA WALTER 

STEFANYE LINDOLFO DA SILVA 

LUIZA COCUZZI 

Club 

Audax Racing 

Sense Factory Racing 

Scott Brasil 

CALOI HENRIQUE AVANC 

Houston Bike Team 

HOUSTON BIKE TEAM 

GEFPEL DANTAS BIKES 

SCOTT BR BIKE RACE 

Avulso 

HOFFMANN XCO TAUBATE 

LAR COCUZZI TEAM 

Class 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUB 23 FEM 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUB 23 FEM 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUB 23 FEM 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUPER ELITE FEMININA 

SUB 23 FEM 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

1:34:43.561 

1:35:04.266 

1:35:37.321 

1:40:10.957 

1:42:19.033 

1:44:55.033 

53:28.802 

54:11.021 

54:24.861 

41:52.064 

Printed: 23/09/2023 18:03:16 

COPA INTERNACIONAL DE MTB 

CBMM 

SRAM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoline 

CIMTB CONGONHAS 

2_SABADO 

SUPER ELITE WOMAN 

XCC 1,000 km 


